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Classic Margarita | El Jimador, Cointreau, Lime 21
Tommy’ s Margarita | Herradura Blanco, Agave, Lime 23
Spicy Senorita Margarita | Herradura Blanco, Jalaperio Infused Agave, Lime 28
Aperol Coconut Margarita | Herradura Blanco, Aperol, Coconut Cream, Lime, Blood Orange 22
Aperol Spritz | Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 18
Negroni Sbagliato | Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Prosecco, Soda 18
Elderflower Spritz | St Germain, Prosecco, Mint, Soda 18
Pina Colada | Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream 22
Coconut Mango Daiquiri | Pampero Blanco, Coconut Mango, Lime 22
Tilley Wills | Fords Gin, St Germain, Passionfruit, Lime, Aquafaba 22
Zombie | Plantation Dark, Plantation 3 Stars Rum, Absinthe, Lime, Pineapple, Vanilla, Cinnamon 23
Pornstar Martini | Ketel One, Champagne, Passionfruit, Vanilla 22
Hibiscus & Passionfruit Mai Tai | Rum, Orgeat, Orange, Pineapple, Hibiscus & Passionfruit Syrup 24
Banoffee Old-Fashioned | Matusalem Rum, Banana Syrup, Chocolate Bitters, Vanilla 23
Negroni | House Barrel Aged with Tanqueray, Cinzano Rosso, Campari 23
Tequilamisu | Sesién Mocha, Baileys, Caramel, Cream, Espresso 23
Bloody Mary | Ketel One, Tomato, Worcestershire, Horseradish, Tabasco, Lemon, Bacon, Celery, S&P 20
MOCKTAILS

Coconut Dream | Coconut, Lime, Pineapple 14
Berry Innocent | Strawberry, Cranberry, Lime, Orange, Aquafaba 14
Virgin Tilley Wills | Elderflower, Passionfruit, Lime, Aquafaba 14

FISHBOWLS L
Designed for the long-term vacationers. S]B’IignNongfg erieEdsS
Larger than life, and packing a punch. . :

and bold enough for the ‘gram!
7eprox ©00 m/ .
: The Big Pineapple Pina Colada
Very Long Island Ice Tea Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream
Ketel One, Pampero Blanco, ' : served in a real pineapple!
El Jimador Blanco, Tanqueray,
Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

The Coco Jumbo
Alize, Tanqueray, Coconut, Lemon, Lychee,
Soda served in a real coconut!

The Aanuka Lagoon
Ketel One, Midori, Maraschino, Pineapple,
Lemonade



REDS Y
BTW, Cabernet Merlot 9.5
Murray Darling, VIC

Yering ‘Elevations’, Pinot Noir 15
Yarra Valley, VIC (VG)

Aces & Arrows, Pinot Noir 17

Central Otago, NZ

Frogmore Creek, Pinot Noir
Coal River, TAS (VG)

Pegasus Bay Estate, Pinot Noir
Waipara Valley, NZ

Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road, Shiraz 14
McLaren Vale, SA (VG)

Torbeck ‘Woodcutters’, Shiraz 17
Barossa Valley, SA

D’ Arendberg ‘Love Grass’, Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA (O, BIO, VG)

Shaw + Smith, Shiraz
Adelaide Hills, SA (VG)

Howard Park ‘Miamup’, Cabernet 17
Margaret River, WA

Radio Boka, Tempranillo 13
Castilla la Mancha, Spain (VG)

Mount Langi Ghiran, ‘Hollows’,
Sangiovese
Grampians, VIC (VG)

John Duval ‘Plexus’, GSM
Barossa, SA

d

16 45
25 72
28 82
90
165
23 65
28 82
78
135
28 82
21 62
78
110
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Beach House

YY

9.5 16

WHITES

BTW, Pinot Grigio
Murray Darling, VIC

Pauletts Polish Hill River, Riesling 15 25
Clare Valley, SA

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’, Riesling
Margaret River, WA

Famille Hugel ‘Classic’, Riesling
Alsace, GRA

Paracombe Gris, Pinot Gris 14 23
Adelaide Hills, SA (VG)

Joeef Chromy, Pinot Gris
Relbia, TAS

Selection 23, Sauvignon Blanc 11 19
Murray Darling, VIC

Vidal, Sauvignon Blanc 15 25
Marlborough, NZ

Dog Point, Sauvignon Blanc
Malborough, NZ (O, BIO, VG)

Yering, ‘Elevations’, Chardonnay 15 25
Yarra Valley, VIC (VG)

Howard Park ‘Flint Rock’,
Chardonnay 17 28
Great Southern, WA

Derwent, Chardonnay
Derwent Valley, TAS

William Fevre, Petit Chablis
Chablis, FRA

Shaw & Smith M3, Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

45
72
70
110
65
80
49
72
80

72

82
88
98

135



BUBBLES

BTW, Sparkling NV
Murray Darling, VIC

Varichon et Blanc de Blanc,
Sparkling NV
Savoie, FRA

Cantina Trevigiana, Prosecco DOC NV
Veneto, ITA

Mumm Brut Prestige, Sparkling NV
Tasmania, TAS

Mumm Grand Cordon, Champagne NV
Reims, FRA

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut,
Champagne NV
Epernay, FRA (VG)

Perrier Jouet ‘Belle Epoque’,
Champagne 2015
Epernay, FRA

9.5

13

15

29

45

68

74

80

135

149

470

7lanunka
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ROSE Yy Yy ‘
BTW, Rosé 9.5 16 45
Murray Darling, VIC

Famille de Lorgeril, Rosé 14 23 65
Pays d’ Oc, FRA

M de Minuty, Rosé 80
Provence, FRA

Foire (pink) 200ml, Moscato 13

Mudgee, NSW

ALCOHOL FREE

Edenvale 200mls 12 16

Australia

$7

$15

HOUSE WINE
& TAP BEERS

SEASONAL
COCKTAILS
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